Cupa Romaniei 2016

Dum 12.06.2016 19:05
Results - CR et. LD, Trofeul Poiana Stampei 0E2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoffRag@ole

Pl Name

F10 (2)

1 Gutu Daria
2 Magda Stefania

F12 (12)

Ciunca Adina
Manu Andreea
Peles Stefania
Farcas Vanda
Lodor Codruta
Uveghes Denisa
Nan Beatrix
Ciocean Rebeca
Chisiu Antonia
10 Pop Alisia

11 Haragos Bernadett
12 Muntean Larisa

OCO~NOUITRAWN P~

F14 (11)

Divin Judit

Deak Bernadett

Hociung Daniela

Gaspar Diana

Dezsi Kinga

Ismana loana-Magdalena
Szakacs Agnes
Ciubotaru Maria-Cristina

Ozvald Alexandra
Roman Alexandra
Isacova Irina

O~NOOUGTR~,WN PR

F16 (8)

1 Bartha Dorottya
2 Virag Timea

3 Galateanu Daria
4 Galateanu Adela
5 Stamate Bianca
6 Ghit Denisa

7 Teca Alina

Rob Terezia

F18 (6)

1 Tamas Denisa
2 Neda Agnes

3 Mandel Reka

4 Habina Daiana
5 Culcean Roxana
6 Rus Dora

Club

19km 9C

XFAU - FAURI Chisinau
CHYV - C.S. Chimia Victoria

26km 12C

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc
ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman
CHYV - C.S. Chimia Victoria
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

32km 12C

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
XSO0O - C.S. SOOT Republica

36km 11C

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie

50km 14C

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

VSK - C.S.M."VSK Csikszereda"
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

Timp

33:04
34:47

35:55
40:10
43:08
47:28
50:08
50:14
53:29
55:02
57:25
62:34
67:52
68:12

85:59
92:43
98:41
110:27
121:37
133:39
146:09
148:23

mp
dnf
dnf

42:42
44:11
45:12
50:31
56:18
75:40
102:22

mp

65:01
67:31
72:47
75:17
85:39
115:10
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Pl Name

F20 (2)

1 Neda Katalin
2 lvan Petronela

F21 (7)

Anghel Andra
Maiorescu Irina
Minoiu Veronica
Raduly Annamaria
5 Muntean Irina

6 Popescu Adina

7 Piringiu Marinela

ArWN P

F40 (2)

1 Fazakas Emoke
2 Galateanu Raluca

F45 (5)

1 Laza lleana
2 Berecz Edit
3 Stefan Cristina
4 Sarkozi Zsuzsa
5 Divin Anna

F50 (3)

1 Pop Lucia
2 Zalsimenko Natalia
3 Szocs Hajnal

F60 (3)

1 Fey Klara
2 Maiorescu Niculina
3 Bors Cornelia

F70+ (2)
1 Simon Krisztina
Spataru Sanda

M12 (13)

Lazar Sergiu
Dobrican Bogdan
Pop Serban Mario
Major Gabriel
Bauer Richard
Hreniuc David
Kovacs Andris
Strambu Luca
Ciocean Denis
Kotai Alexandru
Mitrofan luliu-Eduard

RPOOoOO~NOUITA WNE
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Club

50km 14C

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj
NRD - C.S. ,NORD” Baia Mare

76km 18C

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov
VSK - C.S.M."VSK Csikszereda"
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov

36km 11C

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti

36km 11C

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
XIND - Individual

BAB - C.S. Babarunca

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea

3,7km 13C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
XFAU - FAURI Chisinau
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures

32km 12C

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj
MSB - C.S. Mentor Silva Bucure
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

32km 12C
COM - C.S. Compass Cluj
OTP - C.S. Otopeni

26km 12C

CHYV - C.S. Chimia Victoria
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St

Timp

68:10
97:10

87:07

97:30
101:22
107:23
153:45
170:29
178:35

71:17
93:20

54:01
63:30
95:09
107:32
130:01

53:46
58:18
88:02

86:22
88:46
91:05

127:24
dnf

30:24
34:31
37:42
38:35
40:03
40:16
40:37
42:00
43:44
47:18
72:41
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M20

1
2
3

Name

(13)

Fogoros Emanuel
Creciun Raul

(15)

Hreniuc Andrei
Davidov laroslav
Ardelean Marius
Catana Alexandru
Vadean Catalin
Galateanu Andrei
Vladasel Andrei
Vasilut Mario

Irimescu Mihalil
Voros Adam
Fazakas Csongor
Grunczveig Raul
Damian Vlad

Aconstantinesei Daniel

Matlak Peter

(10)

Knobloch-Esztergar Peter

Vigh Lorand
Kentelki Marton
Vezsenyi Akos
Raduly Csongor
Crisan lonut
Peles Vlad
Manu Alexandru
Rancz Mate

Trif Adelin

9)

Divin Peter
Szocs Attila
Biro Alexandru
Dezsi Tamas
Balint Barna
Trif Cristian
Ghevre Alex

Kentelki Gabor
Rancz Balint

®3)

Rob Claudiu
Mate Sergiu
Szasz Botond

Club

26km 12C

CHYV - C.S. Chimia Victoria
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

37km 13C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
CHYV - C.S. Chimia Victoria

GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St

GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Z
CHYV - C.S. Chimia Victoria
COM - C.S. Compass Cluj

40km 13C

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea

VSK - C.S.M."VSK Csikszereda"

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

VSK - C.S.M.”"VSK Csikszereda"

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie

76km 18C

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures

VSK - C.S.M.”VSK Csikszereda"

76km 18C

CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

VSK - C.S.M.”"VSK Csikszereda"

Timp
(co

mp
mp

36:12
41:08
45:15
53:43
54:18
62:16
65:12
85:00

mp
mp

mp
mp

dnf

34:30
44:59
46:41
51:02
52:32
52:43
52:46
56:22
59:06
65:20

77:26
84:24
88:25
106:49
108:38
112:17
124:49

mp
dnf

74:40
86:46
99:26
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Name

(8)

Fomiciov Ivan
Barkasz Daniel

Suciu Simion

Fala Sergiu

Blejdea Alexandru
Raduly Robert Kalman

Gutu Alexandru
Pricop Paul

3
Pavel Gligor

Divin Gheorghe
Luculescu Adrian

)

Bostan Adrian
Galateanu Horia
Marcel Cristea
Vezsenyi Zsolt
Dalya Zsolt
Pantiru lulian
Darjan Florin
Deak Attila
Matlak Andras

)

Hecko Emil

Isacov Veaceslav
Stanescu Alexandru
Szasz Janos

Costea Ariesanu Mihai

(4)

Zavodszky Tamas
Stefan Daniel
Tokeés Arpad

Dinu Gheorghe

(9)

Ursu Victor
Botos Sorin
Urdea Gheorghe
Dopovecz luliu
Berecz Samuel
Szocs Zoltan
Moldovan Laszlo
Cretu Petru
Gutu Victor

Club

105km 22C

ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov
VSK - C.S.M."VSK Csikszereda"
ATR - Clubul Atletic Roman
UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov
VSK - C.S.M."VSK Csikszereda"

XFAU - FAURI Chisinau
UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov

50km 14C

VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cluj
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov

40km 13C

ALT - C.S. Altius Roman

UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
SPL - C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Z
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
COM - C.S. Compass Cluj

40km 13C

SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
UBV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Z
VSK - C.S.M."VSK Csikszereda"
BAB - C.S. Babarunca

36km 11C

ADY - C.S. Ady Liceum Oradea
BAB - C.S. Babarunca

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

UBV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov

36km 11C

ALT - C.S. Altius Roman

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
CHV - C.S. Chimia Victoria
BAB - C.S. Babarunca

XIND - Individual

OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
XFAU - FAURI Chisinau

XFAU - FAURI Chisinau

Timp

87:01
105:49
109:49
114:03
118:03
172:52

dnf
dnf

54:40
60:28
63:50

38:30
42:40
52:43
54:30
56:52
58:15
59:44
61:23
64:11

40:30
40:31
44:00
44:57
115:30

45:14
49:23
50:23
59:24

35:13
37:48
40:34
52:04
54:31
55:30
59:00
60:36
83:22
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Pl Name

M60 (3)

1 Cretu llie
2 Fey Sandor
3 Maiorescu Gabiriel

M65 (3)

1 Dodonu lon
2 Galateanu Lucian
3 Olteanu Emil

M70 (2)
1 Sava Teodor
Spataru Paul

M75+ (2)

Dopovecz luliu snr
Rusu Constantin

Marcat (14)

Isopel Bogdan-Alexandru
Ismana Razvan-Gabriel
Ivan Anreaa Gabriela
Spinu Valentina
Candrea Bogdan

Rusu Liliana-Angela
Griga Silvia-lustina
Morosan Alexandru-lonut
Spanu Alina-Andreea
Tamas Lucas

Griga Sabina-Cosmina

Avram Dorian-Trifan
Hantari loan
Todasca Marius

PO OWO~NOOUITAWNE
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Open (5)

1 Mocan Adrian

2 Lucian Alexandru
3 Balint Jozsef

4 Biro Laurentiu

5 Sava Emilia

OPT (4)

1 Minoiu Emil
2 Neagu George

Voros Alpar
Peles Cosmin

Club

3,7km 13C

PCI - Palatul Copiilor lasi
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj
MSB - C.S. Mentor Silva Bucure

3,7km 13C

UBYV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov
UNF - C.S. UNEFS Bucuresti
SPL - C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti

32km 12C
UBV - C.S. Universitatea Brasov
OTP - C.S. Otopeni

32km 12C

BAB - C.S. Babarunca
TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj

19km 9C

GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
NRD - C.S. ,NORD"” Baia Mare

GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St

GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St
GPS - Sc. Gimnaziala Poiana St

26km 12C

PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva-Orientare Z
CSS - C.S. Scolar Baia Sprie
OMS - C.S. Orienter Tg. Mures
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M
SES - Stiinta-Electrosistem B.M

40km 13C

UCR - C.S. Universitatea Craiov
SPL - C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti

TRS - C.S. TranSilva Cluj
PCM - Palatul Copiilor M. Ciuc

Timp

39:35
42:20
50:51

41:14
45:13
55:31

117:36
mp

dnf
dnf

28:22
28:35
29:55
30:41
31:21
32:12
36:16
38:30
38:32
42:26
60:04

mp

mp

49:34
65:28
69:11
77:38
83:56

58:02
58:52
mp
mp



